Product data sheet

CONTEC Stem "Mesa 35"

Description
CONTEC stem "Mesa 35"

self-service package, 11/8", 35,0mm handlebar clamp, sand-

blasted black

ahead, aluminium 6061, divisible, permissible total weight:

150kg, approx. 120g (35mm), 45mm long

Website

=\\ITEC)

PROFESSIONAL BIKE COMPONENTS

https://www.contec-parts.com

Article number:
Original number:

EAN:

Technical data
Design

Features

Range of application
Main colour
Handlebar clamp
Material 1

Max. load capacity
Shaft clamp
Weight

Stem length

Stem angle up to
Stem angle from

08166571
LCS-7939/7940 35X45

4251507966313

Ahead
teilbar
MTB, Rennrad
black
35,0mm
aluminium
150 kg
11/8"
0.140 kg
45.0 mm
0°

0°

Date of generation: 24.11.2025



